CITY MPG

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

M Carbon Ceramic Brakes

Executive Package

Driver Assistance Package

Wheels: 20" X 9" Front & 20" X 10"
Rear M Alloy

Head-up Display

Enhanced Usb & Bluetooth W/smartphone
Integration

Black/black, Extended Merino Leather
Seat Upholstery

Transmission: 7-speed M Double-clutch
W/drivelogic

Black Sapphire Metallic

Model M6

Year 2014

VIN WBSLX9C51ED160059
Trim
Color
Engine

Black Sapphire Metallic
4.4 DOHC V8 32v Twinpower Turbo
Engine

COUPE Driver Assistance Executive P4

Fuil Ecansmy
Infermation

HIGHWAY MPG

20

14

$109,200.00

$9,250.00
$4,600.00
$1,900.00
$1,300.00
$1,300.00

$500.00

Total Base Price
M Carbon Ceramic Brakes
Executive Package
Driver Assistance Package
ag&heels: 20" X 9" Front & 20" X 10" Rear M Alloy
Head-up Display
Enhanced Usb & Bluetooth W/smartphone Integration

$128,050.00




