CITY MPG



HIGHWAY MPG 20

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

- * M Carbon Ceramic Brakes
- **Executive Package**
- Driver Assistance Package
- Wheels: 20" X 9" Front & 20" X 10" Rear M Alloy
- Head-up Display
- Enhanced Usb & Bluetooth W/smartphone Integration
- Black/black, Extended Merino Leather Seat Upholstery
- Transmission: 7-speed M Double-clutch W/drivelogic
- * Black Sapphire Metallic

Model	M6
Year	2014
VIN	WBSLX9C51ED160059
Trim	COUPE Driver Assistance Executive F
Color	Black Sapphire Metallic

Engine	4.4L DOHC V8 32v Twinpower Turbo

Engine	

Total Base Price	\$109,200.00
M Carbon Ceramic Brakes	\$9,250.00
Executive Package	\$4,600.00
Driver Assistance Package	\$1,900.00
kageheels: 20" X 9" Front & 20" X 10" Rear M Alloy	\$1,300.00
Head-up Display	\$1,300.00
Enhanced Usb & Bluetooth W/smartphone Integration	\$500.00

MSRP \$128,050.00